
Timetable Module 12505/22205 – Experimental ecology 
 

M.Sc. „Forest Ecology Research“ / „Wildlife and Biodiversity“ 
Major course (12505/22205): „Experimental ecology“ 

Timetable Summer Semester 2025 
Preliminary plan, 11.11.2024 

 
Module coordinator: Prof. Dr. Alexandra-Maria Klein 
Teaching staff: tba 
Time: CW 17-19, Tue 22.04. – Fri 09.05.2025 
Place: tba 
Type of examination: Group presentation and discussion (pass/fail); short research note (grade) – 5 ECTS 

 
Mon 21.04.25 Tue 22.04.25 Wed 23.04.25 Thu 24.04.25 Fri 25.04.25
Public holiday 
 

9:00-17:00 
 

9:00-17:00 
 

9:00-17:00 
 

9:00-17:00 
 

Mon 28.04.25 Tue 29.04.25 Wed 30.04.25 Thu 01.05.25 Fri 02.05.25
9:00-17:00 
 

9:00-17:00 
  

9:00-17:00 
 

Public holiday 9:00-17:00 
 

Mon 05.05.25 Tue 06.05.25 Wed 07.05.25 Thu 08.05.25 Fri 09.05.25
9:00-17:00 
 

9:00-17:00 
 

9:00-17:00 
 

9:00-17:00 
 

9:00-17:00 
 

 


